
10/1/2018 Norwalk XC Invite - Varsity Girls - Official at Online Race Results

http://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=66133 1/3

Norwalk XC Invite Varsity girls

McAninch Sports Complex - Norwalk, IA

Oct. 1, 2018

50s and light rain 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 1, 2018 5:52 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ballard                  53    1    6   13   14   19   20   22  20:15.6  1:28.7 
  2 Pella                    54    3    7    9   10   25   30   32  20:17.4  1:36.4 
  3 Grinnell                 78    2    8   16   24   28   37   42  20:35.3  1:59.0 
  4 Norwalk                  99   11   15   17   27   29   31   34  20:54.4  1:22.2 
  5 Newton                  128    4   18   26   39   41   55   61  21:28.2  3:11.8 
  6 Winterset               146   12   21   23   43   47   48   52  21:47.5  3:12.2 
  7 Marshalltown            181    5   35   44   46   51   58   60  22:30.8  3:44.9 
 8* Bondurant-Farrar        227   38   40   45   50   54   57   59  23:15.9  1:00.9 
 9* Pcm                     227   33   36   49   53   56   62   63  23:07.3  2:03.3 
 
Incomplete Teams: Carlisle 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ballard 
    1  Ellie Twedt, Jr          19:20.5   
    6  Caitlin Maher, So        20:03.8   
   13  Meg Rietz, Fr            20:28.7   
   14  Brooke Loewe, Fr         20:35.6   
   19  Josie Fleischmann, So    20:49.2   
   20  Rachel Wohlgemuth, Jr    20:49.4   
   22  Hailey Cole, Jr          21:02.2   
Total Time = 1:41:17.8     Total Places = 53 
 
2. Pella 
    3  Caroline McMartin, Jr    19:38.0   
    7  Abigail Cutler, So       20:06.8   
    9  Makayla Kruse, Sr        20:11.3   
   10  Chelsea Jorgensen, So    20:16.4   
   25  Ashley Blommers, So      21:14.4   
   30  Elsie Thoreson, Jr       21:38.8   
   32  Ellie Roorda, Jr         21:50.5   
Total Time = 1:41:26.9     Total Places = 54 
 
3. Grinnell 
    2  Mary Blanchard, Jr       19:27.7   
    8  Anjali Jones, Jr         20:07.6   
   16  Thea Larsson, Fr         20:40.2   
   24  Bridget Blanchard, Fr    21:14.0   
   28  Nola Conner, Jr          21:26.7   
   37  Julia Chamberland, Sr    22:40.0   
   42  Kayla Sieck, Fr          22:54.5   
Total Time = 1:42:56.2     Total Places = 78 
 
4. Norwalk 
   11  Annika Schulz, Jr        20:16.6   
   15  Annie Balk, Sr           20:39.4   
   17  Annika Wallace, So       20:40.5   
   27  Kennedy Wendl, Fr        21:16.6   
   29  Cacy Larson, Jr          21:38.8   
   31  Emily Kehoe, Jr          21:48.4   
   34  Abbie Davitt, Jr         22:00.9   
Total Time = 1:44:31.9     Total Places = 99 
 
5. Newton 
    4  Rachel Rhoads, Sr        19:41.4   
   18  Ashay Malow, So          20:41.6   
   26  Clare Muckler, Sr        21:15.3   
   39  Morgan Stalzer, Fr       22:49.4   
   41  Willow Oswalt, So        22:53.2   
   55  Kelsey Church, Fr        23:47.7   
   61  Jenna Smith, Jr          25:08.2   
Total Time = 1:47:20.9     Total Places = 128 
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6. Winterset 
   12  Darci Wiseman, Fr        20:19.9   
   21  Mia Kerr, Fr             21:01.6   
   23  Micah Yeager, Fr         21:03.9   
   43  Kiernan Blanchard, Jr    23:00.0   
   47  Kacie Cowman, Jr         23:32.0   
   48  Lizzie Wangler, Jr       23:32.6   
   52  Abby Benshoof, So        23:41.5   
Total Time = 1:48:57.4     Total Places = 146 
 
7. Marshalltown 
    5  Hermanson Phoebe, Fr     19:54.6   
   35  Jade Tejada, Jr          22:27.4   
   44  Mia Barajas, Jr          23:09.1   
   46  Mary Kate Gruening, So   23:23.3   
   51  Kaci Uhde, Jr            23:39.5   
   58  Aida Almanza, Jr         24:09.3   
   60  Makenna Ainsworth, So    24:44.2   
Total Time = 1:52:33.9     Total Places = 181 
 
8*. Bondurant-Farrar 
   38  Alyssa Fick, So          22:46.8   
   40  Elizabeth Lozano, Fr     22:51.4   
   45  Emily Erhardt, Jr        23:17.7   
   50  Brooke Kiley, Fr         23:35.9   
   54  Rachel Currant, So       23:47.6   
   57  Grace Johnson, Fr        24:06.0   
   59  Maddy Padgett, So        24:19.8   
Total Time = 1:56:19.4     Total Places = 227 
 
9*. Pcm 
   33  Megan Townley, Sr        21:52.8   
   36  Klaire Jungling, Jr      22:27.9   
   49  Hannah Bouwkamp, Sr      23:33.5   
   53  Kirstin Ives, Sr         23:46.0   
   56  Margo Chipps, So         23:56.1   
   62  Emma George, So          26:21.3   
   63  Hannah McCarthy, Jr      26:51.2   
Total Time = 1:55:36.3     Total Places = 227 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Ellie Twedt, Jr          19:20.5    Ballard               
    2     2  Mary Blanchard, Jr       19:27.7    Grinnell              
    3     3  Caroline McMartin, Jr    19:38.0    Pella                 
    4     4  Rachel Rhoads, Sr        19:41.4    Newton                
    5     5  Hermanson Phoebe, Fr     19:54.6    Marshalltown          
    6     6  Caitlin Maher, So        20:03.8    Ballard               
    7     7  Abigail Cutler, So       20:06.8    Pella                 
    8     8  Anjali Jones, Jr         20:07.6    Grinnell              
    9     9  Makayla Kruse, Sr        20:11.3    Pella                 
   10    10  Chelsea Jorgensen, So    20:16.4    Pella                 
   11    11  Annika Schulz, Jr        20:16.6    Norwalk               
   12    12  Darci Wiseman, Fr        20:19.9    Winterset             
   13    13  Meg Rietz, Fr            20:28.7    Ballard               
   14    14  Brooke Loewe, Fr         20:35.6    Ballard               
   15    15  Annie Balk, Sr           20:39.4    Norwalk               
   16    16  Thea Larsson, Fr         20:40.2    Grinnell              
   17    17  Annika Wallace, So       20:40.5    Norwalk               
   18    18  Ashay Malow, So          20:41.6    Newton                
   19    19  Josie Fleischmann, So    20:49.2    Ballard               
   20    20  Rachel Wohlgemuth, Jr    20:49.4    Ballard               
   21    21  Mia Kerr, Fr             21:01.6    Winterset             
   22    22  Hailey Cole, Jr          21:02.2    Ballard               
   23        Sydney Deason, So        21:02.2    Ballard               
   24    23  Micah Yeager, Fr         21:03.9    Winterset             
   25    24  Bridget Blanchard, Fr    21:14.0    Grinnell              
   26    25  Ashley Blommers, So      21:14.4    Pella                 
   27    26  Clare Muckler, Sr        21:15.3    Newton                
   28    27  Kennedy Wendl, Fr        21:16.6    Norwalk               
   29    28  Nola Conner, Jr          21:26.7    Grinnell              
   30    29  Cacy Larson, Jr          21:38.8    Norwalk               
   31    30  Elsie Thoreson, Jr       21:38.8    Pella                 
   32        Ella Anderson, So        21:42.8    Carlisle              
   33    31  Emily Kehoe, Jr          21:48.4    Norwalk               
   34    32  Ellie Roorda, Jr         21:50.5    Pella                 
   35    33  Megan Townley, Sr        21:52.8    Pcm                   
   36    34  Abbie Davitt, Jr         22:00.9    Norwalk               
   37    35  Jade Tejada, Jr          22:27.4    Marshalltown          
   38    36  Klaire Jungling, Jr      22:27.9    Pcm                   
   39    37  Julia Chamberland, Sr    22:40.0    Grinnell              
   40    38  Alyssa Fick, So          22:46.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
   41    39  Morgan Stalzer, Fr       22:49.4    Newton                
   42    40  Elizabeth Lozano, Fr     22:51.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   43    41  Willow Oswalt, So        22:53.2    Newton                
   44    42  Kayla Sieck, Fr          22:54.5    Grinnell              
   45    43  Kiernan Blanchard, Jr    23:00.0    Winterset             
   46    44  Mia Barajas, Jr          23:09.1    Marshalltown          
   47    45  Emily Erhardt, Jr        23:17.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   48    46  Mary Kate Gruening, So   23:23.3    Marshalltown          
   49    47  Kacie Cowman, Jr         23:32.0    Winterset             
   50    48  Lizzie Wangler, Jr       23:32.6    Winterset             
   51    49  Hannah Bouwkamp, Sr      23:33.5    Pcm                   
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   52    50  Brooke Kiley, Fr         23:35.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   53    51  Kaci Uhde, Jr            23:39.5    Marshalltown          
   54    52  Abby Benshoof, So        23:41.5    Winterset             
   55    53  Kirstin Ives, Sr         23:46.0    Pcm                   
   56    54  Rachel Currant, So       23:47.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
   57    55  Kelsey Church, Fr        23:47.7    Newton                
   58    56  Margo Chipps, So         23:56.1    Pcm                   
   59        Mady Taylor, Fr          24:03.7    Carlisle              
   60    57  Grace Johnson, Fr        24:06.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   61    58  Aida Almanza, Jr         24:09.3    Marshalltown          
   62    59  Maddy Padgett, So        24:19.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
   63    60  Makenna Ainsworth, So    24:44.2    Marshalltown          
   64    61  Jenna Smith, Jr          25:08.2    Newton                
   65    62  Emma George, So          26:21.3    Pcm                   
   66    63  Hannah McCarthy, Jr      26:51.2    Pcm                   
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

http://endresultcompany.com/
http://endresultcompany.com/
http://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/
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Norwalk XC Invite Varsity boys

McAninch Sports Complex - Norwalk, IA

Oct. 1, 2018

50s and light rain 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 1, 2018 5:25 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Carlisle                 39    3    4    7   12   13   16   27  16:58.4  0:20.8 
  2 Grinnell                 68    1    2   11   22   32   40   41  17:09.2  1:21.1 
  3 Pella                    80    6    8   17   19   30   34   36  17:17.5  0:55.3 
  4 Ballard                 124   15   20   26   28   35   49   60  17:37.3  0:49.4 
  5 Bondurant-Farrar        134   14   18   21   39   42   53   72  17:41.4  1:11.9 
  6 C R Xavier              153    5   29   31   43   45   63   64  17:53.4  1:37.4 
  7 Marshalltown            180    9   33   44   46   48   50   67  18:08.2  1:44.1 
  8 Winterset               217   10   47   51   54   55   62   65  18:28.4  1:54.3 
  9 Norwalk                 220   23   24   56   58   59   61   66  18:27.0  1:32.5 
 10 Newton                  239   25   37   52   57   68   69   70  18:42.8  2:15.6 
 11 Pcm                     331   38   71   73   74   75   76   77  20:28.7  3:21.2 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Carlisle 
    3  Carter Logue, Sr         16:48.1   
    4  Kyle Miller, Jr          16:50.2   
    7  Kolby Fritz, Jr          16:57.9   
   12  Tristen Kessler, Jr      17:06.9   
   13  Nate Rowray, Sr          17:08.9   
   16  Brandon Kesner, So       17:15.4   
   27  Jon Flaws, Sr            17:44.9   
Total Time = 1:24:52.0     Total Places = 39 
 
2. Grinnell 
    1  Matthew Cunningham, Sr   16:33.2   
    2  Joe Simon, Sr            16:41.6   
   11  Kendall Praitis-Hill, Sr 17:05.2   
   22  Isaac Bryant, Jr         17:31.7   
   32  Sergio Perez-Valentin, Jr17:54.2   
   40  Jarrett Rose, Sr         18:14.0   
   41  Caden Christinson, Jr    18:18.3   
Total Time = 1:25:45.9     Total Places = 68 
 
3. Pella 
    6  Josiah Wittenberg, Fr    16:56.6   
    8  Drew Van Hauen, Sr       17:00.5   
   17  Mason Johnston, Jr       17:16.8   
   19  Cutler Turner, Fr        17:21.4   
   30  Braden Rowe, So          17:51.9   
   34  Thomas Gaul, Jr          18:00.4   
   36  Jordan Buma, Sr          18:07.3   
Total Time = 1:26:27.2     Total Places = 80 
 
4. Ballard 
   15  Jace Beall, Jr           17:12.6   
   20  Ryan Ledet, Sr           17:22.4   
   26  Nathan Wuestenberg, Sr   17:42.8   
   28  Erik Ledet, Sr           17:46.8   
   35  Gage Long, So            18:01.9   
   49  Jack Chism, So           18:45.6   
   60  Chase Winterboer, Sr     19:08.3   
Total Time = 1:28:06.5     Total Places = 124 
 
5. Bondurant-Farrar 
   14  Seth VanBaale, Jr        17:09.9   
   18  Blaine Adams, Jr         17:20.4   
   21  Payton Rowe, So          17:22.7   
   39  Devon Keuning, So        18:12.2   
   42  Campbell Murra, Jr       18:21.8   
   53  Trenton Silvers, So      18:50.0   
   72  Tobias Coy, Fr           20:27.9   
Total Time = 1:28:27.0     Total Places = 134 
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6. C R Xavier 
    5  Jack Renning, Jr         16:51.6   
   29  Nathan Hagarty, Sr       17:50.3   
   31  Grant Schnoebelen, Sr    17:53.7   
   43  Grayson Walther, Sr      18:22.4   
   45  Ethan Nasution, Sr       18:29.0   
   63  John Trotta, So          19:22.3   
   64  Max Lesnik, Jr           19:25.1   
Total Time = 1:29:27.0     Total Places = 153 
 
7. Marshalltown 
    9  Javier Rodriguez, So     17:00.9   
   33  Conner Smith, Fr         17:59.5   
   44  Marcus Barker, Fr        18:26.0   
   46  Freddy Ross, So          18:29.7   
   48  Noah Hermenson, So       18:44.9   
   50  Trace Markle, Jr         18:46.2   
   67  Ethan Benscooter, So     19:54.7   
Total Time = 1:30:41.0     Total Places = 180 
 
8. Winterset 
   10  Wynn Yeager, Jr          17:03.3   
   47  Jackson Kimball, Jr      18:44.1   
   51  Alex Soderberg, So       18:46.6   
   54  Jacob Wood, Sr           18:50.4   
   55  Daniel Howell, Jr        18:57.5   
   62  Blake Freese, Fr         19:17.4   
   65  Abram Wadle, So          19:26.2   
Total Time = 1:32:21.9     Total Places = 217 
 
9. Norwalk 
   23  Patrick Foster, So       17:31.9   
   24  Derek Webster, So        17:38.4   
   56  Colin Frederick, So      18:58.8   
   58  Tommy Wright, Sr         19:01.2   
   59  Liam Buckley, Jr         19:04.3   
   61  Tyler Vaughan, Sr        19:16.2   
   66  Jack Foster, Sr          19:27.7   
Total Time = 1:32:14.6     Total Places = 220 
 
10. Newton 
   25  Treycen Garton, Fr       17:40.4   
   37  Luke Zaabel, Jr          18:10.3   
   52  Adam Hunter, Sr          18:47.9   
   57  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 18:59.1   
   68  Anthony Bestell, So      19:56.0   
   69  Hunter Kennedy, Fr       19:57.0   
   70  Emmanuel Roy, Fr         20:02.1   
Total Time = 1:33:33.7     Total Places = 239 
 
11. Pcm 
   38  Jason Stafford, Jr       18:11.0   
   71  Cody Courtney, So        20:20.7   
   73  Ayrton Breckenridge, Jr  20:51.6   
   74  Garin Padget, So         21:27.8   
   75  Cooper VandeLune, Jr     21:32.1   
   76  Cade McCombs, Sr         21:33.6   
   77  Kyle Sanders, Fr         21:36.0   
Total Time = 1:42:23.2     Total Places = 331 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Matthew Cunningham, Sr   16:33.2    Grinnell              
    2     2  Joe Simon, Sr            16:41.6    Grinnell              
    3     3  Carter Logue, Sr         16:48.1    Carlisle              
    4     4  Kyle Miller, Jr          16:50.2    Carlisle              
    5     5  Jack Renning, Jr         16:51.6    C R Xavier            
    6     6  Josiah Wittenberg, Fr    16:56.6    Pella                 
    7     7  Kolby Fritz, Jr          16:57.9    Carlisle              
    8     8  Drew Van Hauen, Sr       17:00.5    Pella                 
    9     9  Javier Rodriguez, So     17:00.9    Marshalltown          
   10    10  Wynn Yeager, Jr          17:03.3    Winterset             
   11    11  Kendall Praitis-Hill, Sr 17:05.2    Grinnell              
   12    12  Tristen Kessler, Jr      17:06.9    Carlisle              
   13    13  Nate Rowray, Sr          17:08.9    Carlisle              
   14    14  Seth VanBaale, Jr        17:09.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   15    15  Jace Beall, Jr           17:12.6    Ballard               
   16    16  Brandon Kesner, So       17:15.4    Carlisle              
   17    17  Mason Johnston, Jr       17:16.8    Pella                 
   18    18  Blaine Adams, Jr         17:20.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   19    19  Cutler Turner, Fr        17:21.4    Pella                 
   20    20  Ryan Ledet, Sr           17:22.4    Ballard               
   21    21  Payton Rowe, So          17:22.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   22    22  Isaac Bryant, Jr         17:31.7    Grinnell              
   23    23  Patrick Foster, So       17:31.9    Norwalk               
   24    24  Derek Webster, So        17:38.4    Norwalk               
   25    25  Treycen Garton, Fr       17:40.4    Newton                
   26    26  Nathan Wuestenberg, Sr   17:42.8    Ballard               
   27    27  Jon Flaws, Sr            17:44.9    Carlisle              
   28    28  Erik Ledet, Sr           17:46.8    Ballard               
   29    29  Nathan Hagarty, Sr       17:50.3    C R Xavier            
   30    30  Braden Rowe, So          17:51.9    Pella                 
   31    31  Grant Schnoebelen, Sr    17:53.7    C R Xavier            
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   32    32  Sergio Perez-Valentin, Jr17:54.2    Grinnell              
   33    33  Conner Smith, Fr         17:59.5    Marshalltown          
   34    34  Thomas Gaul, Jr          18:00.4    Pella                 
   35    35  Gage Long, So            18:01.9    Ballard               
   36    36  Jordan Buma, Sr          18:07.3    Pella                 
   37    37  Luke Zaabel, Jr          18:10.3    Newton                
   38    38  Jason Stafford, Jr       18:11.0    Pcm                   
   39    39  Devon Keuning, So        18:12.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   40    40  Jarrett Rose, Sr         18:14.0    Grinnell              
   41    41  Caden Christinson, Jr    18:18.3    Grinnell              
   42    42  Campbell Murra, Jr       18:21.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
   43    43  Grayson Walther, Sr      18:22.4    C R Xavier            
   44    44  Marcus Barker, Fr        18:26.0    Marshalltown          
   45    45  Ethan Nasution, Sr       18:29.0    C R Xavier            
   46    46  Freddy Ross, So          18:29.7    Marshalltown          
   47    47  Jackson Kimball, Jr      18:44.1    Winterset             
   48    48  Noah Hermenson, So       18:44.9    Marshalltown          
   49    49  Jack Chism, So           18:45.6    Ballard               
   50    50  Trace Markle, Jr         18:46.2    Marshalltown          
   51    51  Alex Soderberg, So       18:46.6    Winterset             
   52    52  Adam Hunter, Sr          18:47.9    Newton                
   53    53  Trenton Silvers, So      18:50.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   54    54  Jacob Wood, Sr           18:50.4    Winterset             
   55    55  Daniel Howell, Jr        18:57.5    Winterset             
   56    56  Colin Frederick, So      18:58.8    Norwalk               
   57    57  Jackson Mace-Maynard, Fr 18:59.1    Newton                
   58    58  Tommy Wright, Sr         19:01.2    Norwalk               
   59    59  Liam Buckley, Jr         19:04.3    Norwalk               
   60    60  Chase Winterboer, Sr     19:08.3    Ballard               
   61    61  Tyler Vaughan, Sr        19:16.2    Norwalk               
   62    62  Blake Freese, Fr         19:17.4    Winterset             
   63    63  John Trotta, So          19:22.3    C R Xavier            
   64    64  Max Lesnik, Jr           19:25.1    C R Xavier            
   65    65  Abram Wadle, So          19:26.2    Winterset             
   66    66  Jack Foster, Sr          19:27.7    Norwalk               
   67    67  Ethan Benscooter, So     19:54.7    Marshalltown          
   68    68  Anthony Bestell, So      19:56.0    Newton                
   69    69  Hunter Kennedy, Fr       19:57.0    Newton                
   70    70  Emmanuel Roy, Fr         20:02.1    Newton                
   71    71  Cody Courtney, So        20:20.7    Pcm                   
   72    72  Tobias Coy, Fr           20:27.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   73    73  Ayrton Breckenridge, Jr  20:51.6    Pcm                   
   74    74  Garin Padget, So         21:27.8    Pcm                   
   75    75  Cooper VandeLune, Jr     21:32.1    Pcm                   
   76    76  Cade McCombs, Sr         21:33.6    Pcm                   
   77    77  Kyle Sanders, Fr         21:36.0    Pcm                   
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

http://endresultcompany.com/
http://endresultcompany.com/
http://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
http://onlineracecalendar.com/
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Norwalk XC Invite JV girls

McAninch Sports Complex - Norwalk, IA

Oct. 1, 2018

50s and light rain 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 1, 2018 6:50 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Ballard                  35    1    2    4   11   17   35   39  22:35.8  2:51.5 
  2 Norwalk                  37    3    5    8    9   12   16   18  22:58.3  1:38.2 
  3 Pella                    80    6    7   10   28   29   38   40  23:59.3  2:50.8 
  4 Bondurant-Farrar        104   13   14   24   26   27   37   47  24:33.5  1:18.6 
  5 Grinnell                126   15   21   23   31   36   41   45  25:05.5  2:47.6 
  6 Marshalltown            129   19   20   25   32   33   34   49  25:07.8  1:39.9 
  7 Winterset               193   22   30   43   48   50            27:22.4  5:38.1 
  8 Pcm                     235   42   44   46   51   52            30:08.6  7:05.0 
 
Incomplete Teams: Carlisle, Newton 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Ballard 
    1  Abby Ross, Jr            21:14.1   
    2  Kate Huisinga, Fr        21:57.5   
    4  Ashley Wuestenberg, So   22:11.5   
   11  Mya Ehresman, Fr         23:30.1   
   17  Isabella Johnson, Jr     24:05.6   
   35  Sophie Hartog, Jr        26:25.4   
   39  Abby Zielke, Fr          26:48.2   
Total Time = 1:52:58.8     Total Places = 35 
 
2. Norwalk 
    3  Taylor Bergan, Jr        22:11.1   
    5  Emily Bellizzi, Fr       22:17.5   
    8  Eva Hoch, So             23:13.8   
    9  Kylie Winkler, Fr        23:19.8   
   12  McKenzie Koerselman, Fr  23:49.3   
   16  Lily Quade, Jr           23:51.4   
   18  Natalie Martin, So       24:06.2   
Total Time = 1:54:51.5     Total Places = 37 
 
3. Pella 
    6  Tirzah Wittenberg, Jr    22:39.8   
    7  Jacque Lensing, Sr       22:55.0   
   10  Andrea Van Heukelom, So  23:22.2   
   28  Elizabeth Schroder, Sr   25:28.5   
   29  Anna Childerston, Fr     25:30.6   
   38  Ellie Howard, Jr         26:45.3   
   40  Giovy Eekhoff, Fr        26:59.6   
Total Time = 1:59:56.1     Total Places = 80 
 
4. Bondurant-Farrar 
   13  Cierra Culbertson, So    23:49.3   
   14  Madison Montgomery, So   23:50.4   
   24  Allison Dicks, Sr        24:55.7   
   26  Jessica Duffy, So        25:04.0   
   27  Katelyn Nelson, Fr       25:07.9   
   37  Emma Hay, Jr             26:42.8   
   47  Madison Dicks, Sr        28:33.2   
Total Time = 2:02:47.3     Total Places = 104 
 
5. Grinnell 
   15  Elizabeth Ashing, Jr     23:51.2   
   21  Micah Benning-Shorb, Jr  24:28.5   
   23  Sandra Skouson, Sr       24:46.7   
   31  Kara West, Jr            25:41.9   
   36  Theresa Crawford, Jr     26:38.8   
   41  Payel Patel, So          27:06.2   
   45  Lauren Bolte, So         28:07.2   
Total Time = 2:05:27.1     Total Places = 126 
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6. Marshalltown 
   19  Odaly Flores, So         24:22.4   
   20  Underhill Tannia, Sr     24:24.5   
   25  Hotchkiss Sydney, Fr     24:57.9   
   32  Hoffman Taylor, Fr       25:52.0   
   33  Maggie Augustine, So     26:02.2   
   34  Pricila Vergara, Jr      26:18.6   
   49  Rodrigues Bernice, Sr    29:08.1   
Total Time = 2:05:39.0     Total Places = 129 
 
7. Winterset 
   22  Caitlin Fairchild, Sr    24:34.4   
   30  Maeve Maher, Jr          25:37.8   
   43  Natalie Wood, So         27:44.9   
   48  Mollie Wilson, Jr        28:42.2   
   50  Brooklyn McVay, Jr       30:12.4   
Total Time = 2:16:51.7     Total Places = 193 
 
8. Pcm 
   42  Natalie Smith, Jr        27:44.8   
   44  Taryn Steenhoek, Fr      28:02.4   
   46  Sara Dudley, Sr          28:13.0   
   51  Hanna Townley, Fr        31:52.8   
   52  Katie Henkenius, Jr      34:49.8   
Total Time = 2:30:42.8     Total Places = 235 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Abby Ross, Jr            21:14.1    Ballard               
    2     2  Kate Huisinga, Fr        21:57.5    Ballard               
    3     3  Taylor Bergan, Jr        22:11.1    Norwalk               
    4     4  Ashley Wuestenberg, So   22:11.5    Ballard               
    5     5  Emily Bellizzi, Fr       22:17.5    Norwalk               
    6     6  Tirzah Wittenberg, Jr    22:39.8    Pella                 
    7     7  Jacque Lensing, Sr       22:55.0    Pella                 
    8     8  Eva Hoch, So             23:13.8    Norwalk               
    9     9  Kylie Winkler, Fr        23:19.8    Norwalk               
   10    10  Andrea Van Heukelom, So  23:22.2    Pella                 
   11    11  Mya Ehresman, Fr         23:30.1    Ballard               
   12    12  McKenzie Koerselman, Fr  23:49.3    Norwalk               
   13    13  Cierra Culbertson, So    23:49.3    Bondurant-Farrar      
   14    14  Madison Montgomery, So   23:50.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
   15    15  Elizabeth Ashing, Jr     23:51.2    Grinnell              
   16    16  Lily Quade, Jr           23:51.4    Norwalk               
   17    17  Isabella Johnson, Jr     24:05.6    Ballard               
   18    18  Natalie Martin, So       24:06.2    Norwalk               
   19    19  Odaly Flores, So         24:22.4    Marshalltown          
   20    20  Underhill Tannia, Sr     24:24.5    Marshalltown          
   21        Lexi Soukup, So          24:25.4    Norwalk               
   22    21  Micah Benning-Shorb, Jr  24:28.5    Grinnell              
   23    22  Caitlin Fairchild, Sr    24:34.4    Winterset             
   24    23  Sandra Skouson, Sr       24:46.7    Grinnell              
   25    24  Allison Dicks, Sr        24:55.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   26    25  Hotchkiss Sydney, Fr     24:57.9    Marshalltown          
   27    26  Jessica Duffy, So        25:04.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   28    27  Katelyn Nelson, Fr       25:07.9    Bondurant-Farrar      
   29        Tes Schuster, Jr         25:11.5    Newton                
   30    28  Elizabeth Schroder, Sr   25:28.5    Pella                 
   31    29  Anna Childerston, Fr     25:30.6    Pella                 
   32    30  Maeve Maher, Jr          25:37.8    Winterset             
   33    31  Kara West, Jr            25:41.9    Grinnell              
   34        Raegan Levi, Fr          25:47.0    Norwalk               
   35    32  Hoffman Taylor, Fr       25:52.0    Marshalltown          
   36        Lauren Bice, Jr          25:59.8    Norwalk               
   37    33  Maggie Augustine, So     26:02.2    Marshalltown          
   38        Tevka Lackmann, Jr       26:08.4    Norwalk               
   39        Hannah Roberts, Jr       26:16.3    Norwalk               
   40    34  Pricila Vergara, Jr      26:18.6    Marshalltown          
   41        Cadyn Niemeyer, So       26:20.0    Norwalk               
   42    35  Sophie Hartog, Jr        26:25.4    Ballard               
   43        Ariana Graff, Jr         26:28.9    Carlisle              
   44    36  Theresa Crawford, Jr     26:38.8    Grinnell              
   45    37  Emma Hay, Jr             26:42.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
   46    38  Ellie Howard, Jr         26:45.3    Pella                 
   47        Gracie Roberts, Jr       26:46.2    Norwalk               
   48    39  Abby Zielke, Fr          26:48.2    Ballard               
   49    40  Giovy Eekhoff, Fr        26:59.6    Pella                 
   50    41  Payel Patel, So          27:06.2    Grinnell              
   51        Fabienne Huber, Sr       27:08.0    Pella                 
   52        Kennedy Sorenson, Sr     27:25.5    Carlisle              
   53    42  Natalie Smith, Jr        27:44.8    Pcm                   
   54    43  Natalie Wood, So         27:44.9    Winterset             
   55    44  Taryn Steenhoek, Fr      28:02.4    Pcm                   
   56    45  Lauren Bolte, So         28:07.2    Grinnell              
   57        Heather Schirm, Sr       28:13.0    Norwalk               
   58    46  Sara Dudley, Sr          28:13.0    Pcm                   
   59        Lexie Townsend, Sr       28:17.8    Grinnell              
   60    47  Madison Dicks, Sr        28:33.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
   61        Tenley Schroeder, So     28:33.5    Norwalk               
   62    48  Mollie Wilson, Jr        28:42.2    Winterset             
   63        Heather Perry, Fr        28:44.7    Newton                
   64        Callan Randall, So       28:53.0    Norwalk               
   65    49  Rodrigues Bernice, Sr    29:08.1    Marshalltown          
   66        Jenna Tuttle, So         29:24.8    Grinnell              
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   67        Taylor Smith, Jr         29:27.0    Norwalk               
   68        Nevaeh Montgomery, So    29:27.2    Carlisle              
   69        Alli Kreider, Jr         29:46.0    Norwalk               
   70        Elly Fulton, Sr          29:54.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   71        Adalynn Wierck, Fr       29:59.5    Bondurant-Farrar      
   72    50  Brooklyn McVay, Jr       30:12.4    Winterset             
   73        Ste Roseburrough-Borras, Sr 
                                    31:17.8    Marshalltown          
   74        Molly Hormann, Sr        31:24.0    Bondurant-Farrar      
   75        Paige Mercer, Sr         31:51.6    Carlisle              
   76    51  Hanna Townley, Fr        31:52.8    Pcm                   
   77        Gabriela Popescu, Sr     32:47.5    Norwalk               
   78        Welden Abby, So          33:58.8    Marshalltown          
   79    52  Katie Henkenius, Jr      34:49.8    Pcm                   
   80        Paloma Zepeda Martinez, Sr35:34.4    Pella                 
   81        Maddy White, Fr          35:35.7    Pella                 
   82        Ramirez Valerie, Sr      37:15.8    Marshalltown          
   83        Emma Ham, So             37:54.1    Newton                
 

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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Norwalk XC Invite JV boys

McAninch Sports Complex - Norwalk, IA

Oct. 1, 2018

50s and light rain 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 1, 2018 6:21 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Carlisle                 28    1    2    4    5   16   32   34  18:34.4  1:15.8 
  2 Pella                    48    6    7    8    9   18   22   28  19:06.1  0:34.4 
  3 Ballard                  76   10   12   14   19   21   25   33  19:21.1  0:31.2 
  4 Grinnell                130   11   13   30   35   41   47   53  19:45.0  1:11.1 
  5 C R Xavier              153    3   26   29   44   51   65   67  19:58.5  2:39.6 
  6 Winterset               167   17   24   38   42   46   52   55  20:05.5  1:34.3 
  7 Bondurant-Farrar        186   20   36   37   39   54   56   58  20:15.8  1:41.6 
  8 Norwalk                 200   27   31   45   48   49   50   57  20:29.6  1:08.6 
  9 Newton                  229   15   23   59   62   70   74       21:39.4  4:47.3 
 10 Marshalltown            274   40   43   60   63   68   69   72  21:56.2  3:17.4 
 11 Pcm                     335   61   64   66   71   73   75       23:42.5  3:10.2 
 
Incomplete Teams:  
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Carlisle 
    1  Ethan Schlichte, So      18:01.0   
    2  Hunter Snyder, Jr        18:09.4   
    4  Nate Norton, Jr          18:40.0   
    5  Kaden Sadler, So         18:44.8   
   16  Lucas Olson, Sr          19:16.8   
   32  Mason Ramsey, Fr         19:56.8   
   34  Brayden Kessler, Fr      20:02.3   
Total Time = 1:32:52.0     Total Places = 28 
 
2. Pella 
    6  Teagen Vander Waal, Sr   18:53.1   
    7  Nick Singer, Jr          18:58.4   
    8  Will Rasmussen, So       19:03.7   
    9  Akira Lopez, Fr          19:07.4   
   18  Troy Miller, Sr          19:27.5   
   22  Antonio Leovan, So       19:40.5   
   28  Colby Van Gorp, Jr       19:51.0   
Total Time = 1:35:30.1     Total Places = 48 
 
3. Ballard 
   10  Dante Jones, Jr          19:09.0   
   12  Zane Charter, Sr         19:12.3   
   14  Chirs Lee, Fr            19:14.5   
   19  Carter Thompson, So      19:29.4   
   21  Seth Wohlgemuth, Sr      19:40.1   
   25  Conner Hill, Fr          19:48.8   
   33  Ben Ward, So             19:58.9   
Total Time = 1:36:45.3     Total Places = 76 
 
4. Grinnell 
   11  Robert Groves, Jr        19:11.3   
   13  Logan Moline, So         19:14.4   
   30  Brock Beck, Jr           19:53.1   
   35  Jayden Creps, Sr         20:03.4   
   41  Andrew Cogley, So        20:22.4   
   47  Ryan Gruman, Sr          20:51.5   
   53  Brett Gibson, Sr         21:13.7   
Total Time = 1:38:44.6     Total Places = 130 
 
5. C R Xavier 
    3  Collin Musick, Jr        18:22.2   
   26  Randall Kinner, Fr       19:49.2   
   29  Brady Horstmann, Fr      19:51.9   
   44  Blake Kellison, So       20:47.3   
   51  Griffin Maloney, So      21:01.8   
   65  Quinn Laurent, Fr        22:56.1   
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   67  Lucas Lowder, So         23:13.7   
Total Time = 1:39:52.4     Total Places = 153 
 
6. Winterset 
   17  Jensen Kaldenberg, Fr    19:16.9   
   24  Colton Seidler, So       19:48.4   
   38  Carson Rhoads, Fr        20:06.7   
   42  Dominic Honnold, So      20:24.1   
   46  Preston Rogers, Sr       20:51.2   
   52  Peyton Dick, Jr          21:11.7   
   55  Austin Jordan, Fr        21:24.2   
Total Time = 1:40:27.3     Total Places = 167 
 
7. Bondurant-Farrar 
   20  Chase Fiser, Fr          19:37.7   
   36  Wyatt Bailey, Jr         20:05.6   
   37  Cainen Murra, Fr         20:06.1   
   39  Jordan Clark, So         20:10.3   
   54  Carter Engelbrecht, Fr   21:19.3   
   56  Spencer Pitts, So        21:24.6   
   58  Gabe O'Brien, So         22:25.7   
Total Time = 1:41:19.0     Total Places = 186 
 
8. Norwalk 
   27  Jake Gaumer, Sr          19:50.7   
   31  Luke Geyer, Fr           19:55.0   
   45  Adam Serck, So           20:48.7   
   48  Tyrus Lankford, Jr       20:54.0   
   49  Nehemiah Gardner, Jr     20:59.2   
   50  Jake Flynn, Sr           21:00.8   
   57  Grant Miller, Fr         21:49.4   
Total Time = 1:42:27.6     Total Places = 200 
 
9. Newton 
   15  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:16.0   
   23  Derek Beiner, Fr         19:45.0   
   59  Trent Hamand, So         22:31.6   
   62  Dakota Gooden, So        22:40.9   
   70  Nathan Jennings, Sr      24:03.2   
   74  Mitchell Faidley, Sr     28:21.8   
Total Time = 1:48:16.7     Total Places = 229 
 
10. Marshalltown 
   40  Marshall Weeden, Fr      20:17.5   
   43  Peyton Hilsabeck, Sr     20:25.0   
   60  Jaimen Rivera, Sr        22:37.0   
   63  Diego Ordaz, So          22:46.6   
   68  Ismael Segovia, So       23:34.9   
   69  Jose Vergara, Fr         23:58.4   
   72  Dylan Bracy, Jr          24:11.7   
Total Time = 1:49:41.0     Total Places = 274 
 
11. Pcm 
   61  Colton St. Pierre, So    22:39.4   
   64  Jacob Cox, Jr            22:46.8   
   66  Brenden Vanderpool, Sr   23:08.0   
   71  Carson Clark, Sr         24:08.6   
   73  Nathan Vanderpool, Fr    25:49.5   
   75  Payton Konek, Sr         29:49.2   
Total Time = 1:58:32.3     Total Places = 335 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Ethan Schlichte, So      18:01.0    Carlisle              
    2     2  Hunter Snyder, Jr        18:09.4    Carlisle              
    3     3  Collin Musick, Jr        18:22.2    C R Xavier            
    4     4  Nate Norton, Jr          18:40.0    Carlisle              
    5     5  Kaden Sadler, So         18:44.8    Carlisle              
    6     6  Teagen Vander Waal, Sr   18:53.1    Pella                 
    7     7  Nick Singer, Jr          18:58.4    Pella                 
    8     8  Will Rasmussen, So       19:03.7    Pella                 
    9     9  Akira Lopez, Fr          19:07.4    Pella                 
   10    10  Dante Jones, Jr          19:09.0    Ballard               
   11    11  Robert Groves, Jr        19:11.3    Grinnell              
   12    12  Zane Charter, Sr         19:12.3    Ballard               
   13    13  Logan Moline, So         19:14.4    Grinnell              
   14    14  Chirs Lee, Fr            19:14.5    Ballard               
   15    15  Nathnail Zemene, Fr      19:16.0    Newton                
   16    16  Lucas Olson, Sr          19:16.8    Carlisle              
   17    17  Jensen Kaldenberg, Fr    19:16.9    Winterset             
   18    18  Troy Miller, Sr          19:27.5    Pella                 
   19    19  Carter Thompson, So      19:29.4    Ballard               
   20    20  Chase Fiser, Fr          19:37.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   21    21  Seth Wohlgemuth, Sr      19:40.1    Ballard               
   22    22  Antonio Leovan, So       19:40.5    Pella                 
   23    23  Derek Beiner, Fr         19:45.0    Newton                
   24    24  Colton Seidler, So       19:48.4    Winterset             
   25    25  Conner Hill, Fr          19:48.8    Ballard               
   26    26  Randall Kinner, Fr       19:49.2    C R Xavier            
   27    27  Jake Gaumer, Sr          19:50.7    Norwalk               
   28    28  Colby Van Gorp, Jr       19:51.0    Pella                 
   29        Kaden Visser, Jr         19:51.8    Pella                 
   30    29  Brady Horstmann, Fr      19:51.9    C R Xavier            
   31    30  Brock Beck, Jr           19:53.1    Grinnell              
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   32    31  Luke Geyer, Fr           19:55.0    Norwalk               
   33    32  Mason Ramsey, Fr         19:56.8    Carlisle              
   34    33  Ben Ward, So             19:58.9    Ballard               
   35        Caden Peters, So         20:01.7    Pella                 
   36    34  Brayden Kessler, Fr      20:02.3    Carlisle              
   37    35  Jayden Creps, Sr         20:03.4    Grinnell              
   38    36  Wyatt Bailey, Jr         20:05.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
   39    37  Cainen Murra, Fr         20:06.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
   40        Keaton Kruse, So         20:06.7    Carlisle              
   41    38  Carson Rhoads, Fr        20:06.7    Winterset             
   42        Jonah Olson, Jr          20:10.3    Ballard               
   43    39  Jordan Clark, So         20:10.3    Bondurant-Farrar      
   44        Josh Purcell, Jr         20:13.4    Ballard               
   45        John Fetty, Jr           20:15.4    Pella                 
   46        Gavin Tierney, Sr        20:17.3    Pella                 
   47    40  Marshall Weeden, Fr      20:17.5    Marshalltown          
   48        Ryan Van Donselaar, So   20:21.7    Pella                 
   49        Joe Fletcher, Jr         20:21.9    Ballard               
   50    41  Andrew Cogley, So        20:22.4    Grinnell              
   51    42  Dominic Honnold, So      20:24.1    Winterset             
   52    43  Peyton Hilsabeck, Sr     20:25.0    Marshalltown          
   53        Kaden Baxter, Fr         20:34.0    Carlisle              
   54        Joby Olson, Fr           20:34.3    Pella                 
   55        Tom Ledet, Sr            20:43.5    Ballard               
   56    44  Blake Kellison, So       20:47.3    C R Xavier            
   57        Ryan Mohwinkle, So       20:48.5    Carlisle              
   58    45  Adam Serck, So           20:48.7    Norwalk               
   59        Connor Johnson, So       20:49.4    Carlisle              
   60        Quincy Griffin, So       20:50.5    Carlisle              
   61    46  Preston Rogers, Sr       20:51.2    Winterset             
   62    47  Ryan Gruman, Sr          20:51.5    Grinnell              
   63        Obi Soash, So            20:52.6    Ballard               
   64    48  Tyrus Lankford, Jr       20:54.0    Norwalk               
   65        Peter Gano, Fr           20:56.9    Carlisle              
   66    49  Nehemiah Gardner, Jr     20:59.2    Norwalk               
   67    50  Jake Flynn, Sr           21:00.8    Norwalk               
   68    51  Griffin Maloney, So      21:01.8    C R Xavier            
   69        A J. Furr, Jr            21:02.5    Pella                 
   70        Ben Hones, Sr            21:08.5    Pella                 
   71    52  Peyton Dick, Jr          21:11.7    Winterset             
   72    53  Brett Gibson, Sr         21:13.7    Grinnell              
   73    54  Carter Engelbrecht, Fr   21:19.3    Bondurant-Farrar      
   74        James Gano, Fr           21:21.7    Carlisle              
   75    55  Austin Jordan, Fr        21:24.2    Winterset             
   76    56  Spencer Pitts, So        21:24.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
   77        Caleb Hamerlinck, Sr     21:30.3    Ballard               
   78        Alex Wiech, So           21:33.9    Ballard               
   79        Levi Van Dusseldorp, Fr  21:40.2    Pella                 
   80    57  Grant Miller, Fr         21:49.4    Norwalk               
   81        Bryce Hatten, Jr         21:50.2    Winterset             
   82        Kenny Krogstad, Fr       21:51.0    Pella                 
   83        Carter Sorenson, Sr      21:51.8    Carlisle              
   84        Spencer Catus, Sr        21:59.9    Ballard               
   85        Spencer Leovan, Sr       22:00.5    Pella                 
   86        Matthew Myers, So        22:00.8    Ballard               
   87        Max PauliIn, Fr          22:01.6    Ballard               
   88        Jake Neller, Sr          22:03.1    Norwalk               
   89        Aidan Brownell, Jr       22:04.6    Grinnell              
   90        Nikki Patel, Sr          22:04.8    Grinnell              
   91        Kael Forsyth, Fr         22:05.6    Winterset             
   92        Zach Dye, Sr             22:09.4    Norwalk               
   93        Justin Good, Jr          22:10.2    Winterset             
   94        Braden Buckalew, Jr      22:10.3    Winterset             
   95        Mac Groves, Jr           22:25.3    Winterset             
   96    58  Gabe O'Brien, So         22:25.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
   97        Jake Schulte, Jr         22:27.4    Pella                 
   98        Cole Bisbee, Sr          22:28.3    Pella                 
   99    59  Trent Hamand, So         22:31.6    Newton                
  100        Ben Jablonski, Jr        22:31.8    Pella                 
  101        Aiden Whiteing, So       22:36.2    Ballard               
  102    60  Jaimen Rivera, Sr        22:37.0    Marshalltown          
  103        Ethan Wengert, Sr        22:38.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
  104    61  Colton St. Pierre, So    22:39.4    Pcm                   
  105        Spencer Salasek, Fr      22:40.4    Ballard               
  106    62  Dakota Gooden, So        22:40.9    Newton                
  107        Caleb Wirtz, So          22:41.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
  108        Hayden Eaton, Fr         22:45.5    Grinnell              
  109    63  Diego Ordaz, So          22:46.6    Marshalltown          
  110    64  Jacob Cox, Jr            22:46.8    Pcm                   
  111        Malachi Langebartels, So 22:49.8    Pella                 
  112        Kade Forsyth, Jr         22:51.1    Winterset             
  113        Travis Allen, Fr         22:51.3    Winterset             
  114        Levi Dugger, Sr          22:52.5    Pella                 
  115    65  Quinn Laurent, Fr        22:56.1    C R Xavier            
  116        Jacob Schemm, Sr         22:57.5    Pella                 
  117        Noah Robben, So          23:04.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
  118    66  Brenden Vanderpool, Sr   23:08.0    Pcm                   
  119    67  Lucas Lowder, So         23:13.7    C R Xavier            
  120        Riley Peters, Sr         23:17.8    Pella                 
  121        Devin Bott, Fr           23:22.7    Winterset             
  122        Brendan Nigg, So         23:25.8    Winterset             
  123        Alex Hilleman, Fr        23:26.5    Ballard               
  124        Parker Volkman, Jr       23:28.7    Grinnell              
  125        Jaxon Arns, Fr           23:32.6    Bondurant-Farrar      
  126    68  Ismael Segovia, So       23:34.9    Marshalltown          
  127        Connor Cox, Fr           23:35.2    Bondurant-Farrar      
  128        Peter Kennedy, Sr        23:40.3    C R Xavier            
  129        Logan Duffy, Jr          23:44.1    Norwalk               
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  130        Sean Deegan, Jr          23:51.6    C R Xavier            
  131        Wyatt Kelpe, Jr          23:54.3    Pella                 
  132    69  Jose Vergara, Fr         23:58.4    Marshalltown          
  133        Jarek Harter, Jr         23:58.5    Grinnell              
  134    70  Nathan Jennings, Sr      24:03.2    Newton                
  135    71  Carson Clark, Sr         24:08.6    Pcm                   
  136        Preston Weber, Fr        24:10.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
  137    72  Dylan Bracy, Jr          24:11.7    Marshalltown          
  138        Adryan Stravers, Jr      24:12.6    Norwalk               
  139        Max Levandowski, So      24:20.4    Grinnell              
  140        Lewis Jolly, Jr          24:23.1    Grinnell              
  141        Colton Davis, Jr         24:41.0    Norwalk               
  142        Ruben Gallegos, Fr       24:46.8    Marshalltown          
  143        Nicholas Price, So       24:49.0    Marshalltown          
  144        Tyler Crall, Jr          24:50.3    Carlisle              
  145        Jacob Seitzer, Fr        24:53.1    Bondurant-Farrar      
  146        Kaydence Boock, So       24:59.6    Ballard               
  147        Chase Cook, Fr           25:05.8    Winterset             
  148        Anthony Karl, Sr         25:29.6    C R Xavier            
  149    73  Nathan Vanderpool, Fr    25:49.5    Pcm                   
  150        Jackson Goshon, Fr       25:53.9    Norwalk               
  151        Bway Htoo, Fr            26:42.4    Marshalltown          
  152        John Gano, So            26:45.6    Carlisle              
  153        Matthias Beattie, So     26:45.6    Carlisle              
  154        Caleb Mueller, Jr        27:09.9    Winterset             
  155        Henry Hutchison, So      28:07.6    Grinnell              
  156        Adrian Carmenate, So     28:14.6    Carlisle              
  157        Emmett Badder, Sr        28:16.9    Marshalltown          
  158    74  Mitchell Faidley, Sr     28:21.8    Newton                
  159        Blaine Gunderson, Sr     28:45.7    Marshalltown          
  160        Gage Stalzer, Sr         28:45.9    Marshalltown          
  161        Boston Anker, Fr         28:52.3    Winterset             
  162        Eli Clayton, So          28:58.4    Bondurant-Farrar      
  163        Marshall Moore, Sr       29:31.8    Bondurant-Farrar      
  164        Killian Farrell, Jr      29:35.3    Norwalk               
  165    75  Payton Konek, Sr         29:49.2    Pcm                   
  166        Tyler Skalicky, Sr       30:28.8    Norwalk               
  167        Daniel Rebelsky, Sr      34:16.8    Grinnell              
  168        Ethan Swartz, So         38:27.7    Bondurant-Farrar      
 

Return to home page.
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Norwalk XC Invite MS girls

McAninch Sports Complex - Norwalk, IA

Oct. 1, 2018

50s and light rain 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 1, 2018 4:38 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Pella                    76    7   14   16   19   20   23   24    13:51  0:1:00 
  2 Indianola                85    1   11   22   25   26   34   39    13:39    2:15 
  3 Dowling                  89    2    5   17   30   35   38   40    13:41    2:37 
  4 Adm                      99    3    8   15   36   37   42   44    13:49    2:29 
  5 Carlisle                100    6   10   27   28   29   32   43    13:57    1:21 
  6 Winterset               121    4   12   13   45   47   61         14:15    2:58 
  7 Norwalk                 176    9   18   48   50   51   52   53    15:13    3:01 
  8 Pcm                     195   21   33   41   46   54   55   56    15:16    2:24 
  9 Grinnell                254   31   49   57   58   59   60   62    16:51    3:18 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Pella 
    7  Abby Teagarden, 7          13:10   
   14  Autumn Blink, 7            13:48   
   16  Macy Schroeder, 7          13:58   
   19  Sacred Muthomi, 7          14:09   
   20  Maya Poulter, 7            14:09   
   23  Tricia Lundy, 8            14:11   
   24  Haley VanHouweling, 8      14:12   
Total Time = 1:09:14     Total Places = 76 
 
2. Indianola 
    1  Emily Naughton, 8          12:04   
   11  Gracie Foster, 7           13:21   
   22  Shae Sams, 8               14:11   
   25  Brynn Ortlund, 8           14:19   
   26  Katie O'Neil, 8            14:19   
   34  Jenna Baker, 7             14:45   
   39  Maren Haynes, 8            14:51   
Total Time = 1:08:14     Total Places = 85 
 
3. Dowling 
    2  Annie Honkamp, 7           12:09   
    5  Lauryn Frerichs, 8         12:56   
   17  Madeline Stevenson, 7      13:59   
   30  Ellie Ites, 7              14:31   
   35  Olivia Dohrmann, 8         14:46   
   38  Allie Rutledge, 7          14:49   
   40  Reece Ervin, 8             14:54   
Total Time = 1:08:21     Total Places = 89 
 
4. Adm 
    3  Geneva Timmerman, 8        12:21   
    8  Callie Moyer, 8            13:15   
   15  Sophia Chesney, 8          13:52   
   36  Alexis Nemechek, 8         14:46   
   37  Tatum Schmitz, 7           14:49   
   42  Lucy Mallory, 8            15:16   
   44  Piper Giles, 8             15:27   
Total Time = 1:09:03     Total Places = 99 
 
5. Carlisle 
    6  Tessa Erzen, 8             13:06   
   10  Reagan Roling, 8           13:21   
   27  Laura Downs, 8             14:24   
   28  Jersey Watts, 8            14:26   
   29  Riley Sievers, 8           14:27   
   32  Sage Austin, 8             14:38   
   43  Emma Pitts, 7              15:19   
Total Time = 1:09:44     Total Places = 100 
 
6. Winterset 
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    4  Sammi Craven, 7            12:51   
   12  Dyllan Kaufman, 8          13:29   
   13  Morgan Sutton, 7           13:32   
   45  Karsyn Kaufman, 8          15:32   
   47  Nicole Raku, 8             15:49   
   61  Elise Harned, 8            18:35   
Total Time = 1:11:13     Total Places = 121 
 
7. Norwalk 
    9  Claire Farrell, 8          13:21   
   18  Chloe Martin, 8            14:01   
   48  Isabel George, 8           15:59   
   50  Payton Hunter, 7           16:21   
   51  Elise Burnett, 7           16:21   
   52  Sara Beckwith, 7           16:22   
   53  Kaiya Kralik, 7            16:22   
Total Time = 1:16:03     Total Places = 176 
 
8. Pcm 
   21  Riley DeVore, 8            14:11   
   33  Tiffani Koonce, 7          14:44   
   41  Sophia Steenhoek, 8        15:09   
   46  Jillian Fairbanks, 8       15:42   
   54  Emma Hiebert, 8            16:34   
   55  Teagan Glover, 8           16:34   
   56  Jocelyn Brandt, 8          16:57   
Total Time = 1:16:20     Total Places = 195 
 
9. Grinnell 
   31  Bobbi Finch, 8             14:36   
   49  Olivia Olson, 7            16:15   
   57  Emma Madren, 7             17:45   
   58  Mary Jacobsen, 7           17:45   
   59  Lilly Schmidt, 7           17:54   
   60  Monica Gruman, 8           18:13   
   62  Ayla Berman, 8             19:04   
Total Time = 1:24:15     Total Places = 254 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Emily Naughton, 8          12:04    Indianola             
    2     2  Annie Honkamp, 7           12:09    Dowling               
    3     3  Geneva Timmerman, 8        12:21    Adm                   
    4     4  Sammi Craven, 7            12:51    Winterset             
    5     5  Lauryn Frerichs, 8         12:56    Dowling               
    6     6  Tessa Erzen, 8             13:06    Carlisle              
    7     7  Abby Teagarden, 7          13:10    Pella                 
    8     8  Callie Moyer, 8            13:15    Adm                   
    9     9  Claire Farrell, 8          13:21    Norwalk               
   10    10  Reagan Roling, 8           13:21    Carlisle              
   11    11  Gracie Foster, 7           13:21    Indianola             
   12    12  Dyllan Kaufman, 8          13:29    Winterset             
   13    13  Morgan Sutton, 7           13:32    Winterset             
   14    14  Autumn Blink, 7            13:48    Pella                 
   15    15  Sophia Chesney, 8          13:52    Adm                   
   16    16  Macy Schroeder, 7          13:58    Pella                 
   17    17  Madeline Stevenson, 7      13:59    Dowling               
   18    18  Chloe Martin, 8            14:01    Norwalk               
   19    19  Sacred Muthomi, 7          14:09    Pella                 
   20    20  Maya Poulter, 7            14:09    Pella                 
   21    21  Riley DeVore, 8            14:11    Pcm                   
   22    22  Shae Sams, 8               14:11    Indianola             
   23    23  Tricia Lundy, 8            14:11    Pella                 
   24    24  Haley VanHouweling, 8      14:12    Pella                 
   25    25  Brynn Ortlund, 8           14:19    Indianola             
   26    26  Katie O'Neil, 8            14:19    Indianola             
   27        Penelope Shriver, 7        14:21    Pella                 
   28    27  Laura Downs, 8             14:24    Carlisle              
   29        Tess Paulsen, 7            14:24    Pella                 
   30    28  Jersey Watts, 8            14:26    Carlisle              
   31    29  Riley Sievers, 8           14:27    Carlisle              
   32    30  Ellie Ites, 7              14:31    Dowling               
   33    31  Bobbi Finch, 8             14:36    Grinnell              
   34    32  Sage Austin, 8             14:38    Carlisle              
   35        Jacie Trine, 7             14:40    Pella                 
   36        Norma Spiker, 8            14:42    Pella                 
   37    33  Tiffani Koonce, 7          14:44    Pcm                   
   38    34  Jenna Baker, 7             14:45    Indianola             
   39    35  Olivia Dohrmann, 8         14:46    Dowling               
   40    36  Alexis Nemechek, 8         14:46    Adm                   
   41        Emmalee Spurgeon, 7        14:47    Pella                 
   42    37  Tatum Schmitz, 7           14:49    Adm                   
   43    38  Allie Rutledge, 7          14:49    Dowling               
   44    39  Maren Haynes, 8            14:51    Indianola             
   45    40  Reece Ervin, 8             14:54    Dowling               
   46        Breanna Ott, 7             14:59    Indianola             
   47    41  Sophia Steenhoek, 8        15:09    Pcm                   
   48    42  Lucy Mallory, 8            15:16    Adm                   
   49    43  Emma Pitts, 7              15:19    Carlisle              
   50        Carly Richards, 8          15:21    Indianola             
   51    44  Piper Giles, 8             15:27    Adm                   
   52        Abby Ruan, 7               15:30    Dowling               
   53    45  Karsyn Kaufman, 8          15:32    Winterset             
   54        Rebekah Miller, 7          15:35    Indianola             
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   55        Ellie Parker, 8            15:36    Indianola             
   56        Elie Rauen, 7              15:38    Dowling               
   57    46  Jillian Fairbanks, 8       15:42    Pcm                   
   58        Brooke Wilbur, 8           15:46    Indianola             
   59    47  Nicole Raku, 8             15:49    Winterset             
   60        Maya Bergstrom, 7          15:51    Carlisle              
   61        Abbey Bogaards, 8          15:53    Pella                 
   62        Faith Defenbaugh, 7        15:58    Indianola             
   63        Shayden Sytsma, 7          15:59    Carlisle              
   64        Tatum Tierney, 8           15:59    Pella                 
   65    48  Isabel George, 8           15:59    Norwalk               
   66        Tristan Gordon, 7          16:00    Pella                 
   67        Anna Schoessler, 7         16:00    Dowling               
   68    49  Olivia Olson, 7            16:15    Grinnell              
   69        Jenna Wetzler, 8           16:15    Indianola             
   70    50  Payton Hunter, 7           16:21    Norwalk               
   71    51  Elise Burnett, 7           16:21    Norwalk               
   72    52  Sara Beckwith, 7           16:22    Norwalk               
   73    53  Kaiya Kralik, 7            16:22    Norwalk               
   74        Miya Hixson, 7             16:25    Norwalk               
   75        Anna Recker, 8             16:28    Dowling               
   76        Olivia Strang, 8           16:28    Dowling               
   77        Isabel Christensen, 8      16:31    Indianola             
   78        Gretchen Faust, 8          16:32    Norwalk               
   79    54  Emma Hiebert, 8            16:34    Pcm                   
   80    55  Teagan Glover, 8           16:34    Pcm                   
   81        Leah Rhode, 8              16:37    Dowling               
   82        Taylor Hurley, 8           16:42    Norwalk               
   83        Nora Rasmussen, 8          16:47    Pella                 
   84        Bree Tenges, 8             16:52    Indianola             
   85        Angelika Miller, 7         16:55    Indianola             
   86    56  Jocelyn Brandt, 8          16:57    Pcm                   
   87        Laura Gaschler, 7          16:57    Pella                 
   88        Ava Curry, 7               17:06    Pella                 
   89        Bella Pagel, 8             17:10    Carlisle              
   90        Liz Rowley, 7              17:13    Adm                   
   91        Isabelle Lorton, 8         17:16    Pcm                   
   92        Graysen Boswell, 8         17:31    Indianola             
   93        Raegan Fortelka, 7         17:34    Carlisle              
   94    57  Emma Madren, 7             17:45    Grinnell              
   95    58  Mary Jacobsen, 7           17:45    Grinnell              
   96        Liza Laidlaw, 7            17:50    Pella                 
   97        Emma Fountas, 8            17:54    Adm                   
   98    59  Lilly Schmidt, 7           17:54    Grinnell              
   99        Emma Schippers, 8          17:55    Adm                   
  100        Madelynn McFadden, 8       17:58    Carlisle              
  101    60  Monica Gruman, 8           18:13    Grinnell              
  102        Allana Klein, 8            18:19    Pcm                   
  103        Annie Pierson, 8           18:27    Dowling               
  104    61  Elise Harned, 8            18:35    Winterset             
  105        Izzy Pumphrey, 8           18:48    Pella                 
  106        Kenzie Keller, 8           18:48    Pella                 
  107        Marlee Hixson, 8           19:04    Indianola             
  108    62  Ayla Berman, 8             19:04    Grinnell              
  109        Maggie Blanchard, 7        19:16    Indianola             
  110        Sierra Howland, 8          19:53    Norwalk               
  111        Savanna Disney, 8          20:06    Pcm                   
  112        Megan Dustin, 8            20:06    Pcm                   
  113        Haley VanDerKamp, 8        20:06    Pcm                   
  114        Jamie Dean, 8              20:34    Norwalk               
  115        Indhadeeq Dakane, 7        20:36    Norwalk               
  116        Tatum Anthony, 8           20:41    Adm                   
  117        Madysen McKasson, 7        20:43    Indianola             
  118        Rylee Gallaher, 8          21:45    Pcm                   
  119        Hannah McGaw, 8            22:44    Carlisle              
  120        Zoe Blanton, 8             23:45    Pella                 
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Norwalk XC Invite MS boys

McAninch Sports Complex - Norwalk, IA

Oct. 1, 2018

50s and light rain 
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                  Last updated Oct. 1, 2018 5:26 PM 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD 
 
  1 Dowling                  36    2    4    8   10   12   13   17  11:52.7  1:09.3 
  2 Norwalk                  71    6    7    9   14   35   36   49  12:22.0  1:42.8 
  3 Carlisle                108    3   21   25   28   31   32   41  12:50.6  1:48.9 
  4 Indianola               115   11   15   19   27   43   46   56  13:00.5  1:29.5 
  5 Pella                   126    1   18   29   38   40   42   44  12:56.5  2:34.3 
  6 Winterset               133    5   16   24   37   51   53   54  13:06.4  2:40.8 
  7 Adm                     149   20   22   23   39   45   47   48  13:17.8  1:06.1 
  8 Grinnell                199   30   33   34   50   52   57   59  13:48.2  1:09.5 
  9 Pcm                     260   26   55   58   60   61   62   63  15:07.3  3:36.8 
Individuals 
 
 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME 
 
 
1. Dowling 
    2  Gabe Shaw, 8             11:17.8   
    4  Flynn Milligan, 8        11:35.6   
    8  Jack Ode, 8              11:53.6   
   10  Jack Bergman, 7          12:09.3   
   12  Victor Rieser, 8         12:27.0   
   13  Henry Fink, 7            12:29.1   
   17  Evan Holt, 8             12:42.3   
Total Time = 59:23.3     Total Places = 36 
 
2. Norwalk 
    6  Jack Brown, 8            11:51.0   
    7  Donovan Card, 8          11:53.2   
    9  Will Chase, 8            11:55.2   
   14  Tanner Merriman, 8       12:36.5   
   35  Noah Buhrow, 7           13:33.8   
   36  Owen Oppel, 8            13:37.9   
   49  Ben Hanson, 8            14:18.8   
Total Time = 1:01:49.7     Total Places = 71 
 
3. Carlisle 
    3  Brady Birkenholtz, 8     11:32.0   
   21  Logan Howard, 8          12:53.8   
   25  Raymond Birech, 8        13:07.9   
   28  Cole Waterhouse, 7       13:18.5   
   31  Braedin Zondervan, 7     13:20.8   
   32  Brody Roth, 7            13:21.0   
   41  Chase Gach, 7            13:53.2   
Total Time = 1:04:13.0     Total Places = 108 
 
4. Indianola 
   11  Hunter Seifrig, 8        12:25.8   
   15  Nathan Epley, 8          12:36.7   
   19  Preston Bily, 8          12:47.0   
   27  Chad Nelson, 7           13:17.3   
   43  Kinnick Werling, 8       13:55.3   
   46  Matthew Winjum, 7        13:59.0   
   56  Cole Weber, 8            14:52.5   
Total Time = 1:05:02.1     Total Places = 115 
 
5. Pella 
    1  Chase Lauman, 8          11:12.2   
   18  Logan Solomon, 8         12:45.7   
   29  Stephen Gaul, 7          13:19.0   
   38  Jake Huston, 7           13:38.8   
   40  Cooper VandeVoort, 8     13:46.5   
   42  Atticus Vos, 7           13:55.0   
   44  Christian Muthomi, 8     13:56.1   
Total Time = 1:04:42.2     Total Places = 126 
 
6. Winterset 
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    5  Mason Back, 8            11:42.4   
   16  Eli Cowman, 7            12:41.6   
   24  Bryce Buckalew, 8        13:06.3   
   37  Grant Anderson, 7        13:38.5   
   51  Casey Seidler, 8         14:23.2   
   53  Coilton Hofsaess, 7      14:29.0   
   54  Liam Sutton, 7           14:29.7   
Total Time = 1:05:32.0     Total Places = 133 
 
7. Adm 
   20  Tom Hook, 7              12:52.9   
   22  Caleb Kerkove, 7         12:57.5   
   23  Tom Nugent, 8            12:58.2   
   39  Joel Freiermuth, 8       13:41.0   
   45  Camden Hook, 8           13:59.0   
   47  Kyler Hegarty, 8         14:10.3   
   48  Karson Winter, 8         14:18.2   
Total Time = 1:06:28.6     Total Places = 149 
 
8. Grinnell 
   30  Jonas Conner, 8          13:19.0   
   33  Jaren Jordan, 8          13:26.0   
   34  Alexander Crites, 8      13:26.1   
   50  Luke Farrell, 7          14:21.2   
   52  Trenton Turba, 7         14:28.5   
   57  Theran Arends, 7         14:57.0   
   59  Brody Petig, 7           15:22.9   
Total Time = 1:09:00.8     Total Places = 199 
 
9. Pcm 
   26  Caden Bouwkamp, 8        13:14.9   
   55  Mickey Mackewich, 8      14:45.3   
   58  Jack Eighmey, 8          15:20.7   
   60  Ty True, 8               15:23.6   
   61  Will Owens, 8            16:51.7   
   62  Alex Courtney, 8         17:24.7   
   63  Carson Porter, 8         19:44.8   
Total Time = 1:15:36.2     Total Places = 260 
        TEAM     
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM          
 
Top

 
    1     1  Chase Lauman, 8          11:12.2    Pella                 
    2     2  Gabe Shaw, 8             11:17.8    Dowling               
    3     3  Brady Birkenholtz, 8     11:32.0    Carlisle              
    4     4  Flynn Milligan, 8        11:35.6    Dowling               
    5     5  Mason Back, 8            11:42.4    Winterset             
    6     6  Jack Brown, 8            11:51.0    Norwalk               
    7     7  Donovan Card, 8          11:53.2    Norwalk               
    8     8  Jack Ode, 8              11:53.6    Dowling               
    9     9  Will Chase, 8            11:55.2    Norwalk               
   10    10  Jack Bergman, 7          12:09.3    Dowling               
   11    11  Hunter Seifrig, 8        12:25.8    Indianola             
   12    12  Victor Rieser, 8         12:27.0    Dowling               
   13    13  Henry Fink, 7            12:29.1    Dowling               
   14    14  Tanner Merriman, 8       12:36.5    Norwalk               
   15    15  Nathan Epley, 8          12:36.7    Indianola             
   16    16  Eli Cowman, 7            12:41.6    Winterset             
   17    17  Evan Holt, 8             12:42.3    Dowling               
   18    18  Logan Solomon, 8         12:45.7    Pella                 
   19    19  Preston Bily, 8          12:47.0    Indianola             
   20        Jj McLaughlin, 7         12:52.1    Dowling               
   21    20  Tom Hook, 7              12:52.9    Adm                   
   22    21  Logan Howard, 8          12:53.8    Carlisle              
   23        Adrian Brown, 7          12:55.9    Dowling               
   24    22  Caleb Kerkove, 7         12:57.5    Adm                   
   25    23  Tom Nugent, 8            12:58.2    Adm                   
   26    24  Bryce Buckalew, 8        13:06.3    Winterset             
   27    25  Raymond Birech, 8        13:07.9    Carlisle              
   28        Collin Houg, 7           13:09.1    Dowling               
   29    26  Caden Bouwkamp, 8        13:14.9    Pcm                   
   30    27  Chad Nelson, 7           13:17.3    Indianola             
   31    28  Cole Waterhouse, 7       13:18.5    Carlisle              
   32    29  Stephen Gaul, 7          13:19.0    Pella                 
   33    30  Jonas Conner, 8          13:19.0    Grinnell              
   34    31  Braedin Zondervan, 7     13:20.8    Carlisle              
   35    32  Brody Roth, 7            13:21.0    Carlisle              
   36    33  Jaren Jordan, 8          13:26.0    Grinnell              
   37    34  Alexander Crites, 8      13:26.1    Grinnell              
   38    35  Noah Buhrow, 7           13:33.8    Norwalk               
   39    36  Owen Oppel, 8            13:37.9    Norwalk               
   40    37  Grant Anderson, 7        13:38.5    Winterset             
   41    38  Jake Huston, 7           13:38.8    Pella                 
   42        Cole Nelson, 8           13:39.1    Dowling               
   43    39  Joel Freiermuth, 8       13:41.0    Adm                   
   44    40  Cooper VandeVoort, 8     13:46.5    Pella                 
   45        Patrick Warren, 8        13:48.9    Dowling               
   46    41  Chase Gach, 7            13:53.2    Carlisle              
   47    42  Atticus Vos, 7           13:55.0    Pella                 
   48    43  Kinnick Werling, 8       13:55.3    Indianola             
   49        Jason Latta, 8           13:55.7    Dowling               
   50    44  Christian Muthomi, 8     13:56.1    Pella                 
   51        Aaron Fynaardt, 8        13:57.3    Dowling               
   52    45  Camden Hook, 8           13:59.0    Adm                   
   53    46  Matthew Winjum, 7        13:59.0    Indianola             
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   54        Joe Wilwerding, 8        14:01.0    Dowling               
   55    47  Kyler Hegarty, 8         14:10.3    Adm                   
   56        Reid Hermanson, 8        14:14.0    Pella                 
   57        Thomas Huegerich, 7      14:17.6    Dowling               
   58        Jack McGuire, 7          14:17.8    Dowling               
   59    48  Karson Winter, 8         14:18.2    Adm                   
   60    49  Ben Hanson, 8            14:18.8    Norwalk               
   61        Henry Means, 8           14:19.8    Dowling               
   62        Blake Roose, 7           14:21.1    Pella                 
   63    50  Luke Farrell, 7          14:21.2    Grinnell              
   64        Tate Osterhaus, 7        14:21.5    Carlisle              
   65        Aj Snyder, 8             14:21.6    Carlisle              
   66        Jack Williams, 8         14:22.0    Dowling               
   67        Ben Imhoff, 7            14:22.3    Carlisle              
   68        Cooper Chia, 8           14:22.4    Dowling               
   69        Gavin Franklin, 8        14:23.0    Norwalk               
   70    51  Casey Seidler, 8         14:23.2    Winterset             
   71        Johnny Fox, 8            14:24.3    Dowling               
   72        Nathan Williams, 8       14:25.5    Dowling               
   73        Jack Ahartz, 8           14:26.2    Carlisle              
   74        Jack Power, 8            14:27.5    Dowling               
   75    52  Trenton Turba, 7         14:28.5    Grinnell              
   76    53  Coilton Hofsaess, 7      14:29.0    Winterset             
   77        Payton Compton, 8        14:29.6    Norwalk               
   78    54  Liam Sutton, 7           14:29.7    Winterset             
   79        Kanoa Lin, 7             14:31.5    Dowling               
   80        Wyatt VanDyke, 7         14:33.9    Pella                 
   81        Ethan Franklin, 8        14:33.9    Norwalk               
   82        Michael Reichart, 7      14:34.1    Dowling               
   83        Aidan VanDonselaar, 8    14:35.2    Pella                 
   84        Michael Vandermark, 8    14:37.5    Adm                   
   85        Nick Klocke, 8           14:39.7    Dowling               
   86    55  Mickey Mackewich, 8      14:45.3    Pcm                   
   87        Jamison Bice, 7          14:50.4    Norwalk               
   88        Morgen Clark, 8          14:51.3    Pella                 
   89    56  Cole Weber, 8            14:52.5    Indianola             
   90        Andrew Vanderhoff, 7     14:52.6    Pella                 
   91        Carson McKonkey, 7       14:55.6    Norwalk               
   92        Cainan Osborn, 7         14:56.5    Dowling               
   93    57  Theran Arends, 7         14:57.0    Grinnell              
   94        Jack Conrad, 7           14:58.0    Pella                 
   95        Gavin Murray, 7          14:58.9    Carlisle              
   96        Brayden Sithonnorath, 7  14:59.2    Carlisle              
   97        John Lawler, 8           15:00.7    Dowling               
   98        Mason Tollari, 7         15:16.2    Adm                   
   99        Ezra Decleene, 7         15:20.2    Carlisle              
  100    58  Jack Eighmey, 8          15:20.7    Pcm                   
  101    59  Brody Petig, 7           15:22.9    Grinnell              
  102        Josiah Howland, 8        15:23.5    Norwalk               
  103    60  Ty True, 8               15:23.6    Pcm                   
  104        Mitchell Cook, 7         15:24.8    Dowling               
  105        Luke Bringle, 8          15:26.1    Dowling               
  106        Hunter Landphair, 7      15:26.2    Adm                   
  107        Sam Strawn, 8            15:28.5    Norwalk               
  108        Ethan Sheko, 7           15:28.9    Grinnell              
  109        Sam Peters, 7            15:34.2    Adm                   
  110        Carter Jones, 7          15:34.9    Indianola             
  111        Grant Anderson, 8        15:36.8    Pella                 
  112        Owen Embree, 7           15:38.5    Adm                   
  113        Kolton Messer, 7         15:41.6    Pella                 
  114        Owen Palmer, 7           15:48.2    Dowling               
  115        Ashton Pfeifer, 7        15:59.6    Pella                 
  116        Alex Ubben, 7            16:07.2    Norwalk               
  117        Chris Crozier, 7         16:08.0    Norwalk               
  118        Jackson Warren, 7        16:12.0    Norwalk               
  119        Harsh Patel, 8           16:13.9    Pella                 
  120        Jacob Rietveld, 8        16:15.5    Pella                 
  121        Caleb Stewart, 8         16:19.1    Pella                 
  122        Landon Parker, 7         16:21.0    Carlisle              
  123        Tristan Hummel, 8        16:21.1    Carlisle              
  124        Jayson Janssen, 7        16:22.8    Carlisle              
  125        Roger Camrbon, 8         16:24.1    Indianola             
  126        Jamison Visser, 7        16:25.5    Pella                 
  127        Cassius Kerr, 7          16:26.4    Winterset             
  128        Bodie Peters, 7          16:29.4    Pella                 
  129        Alec McCormick, 8        16:31.8    Carlisle              
  130        Dylan Heater, 7          16:43.4    Grinnell              
  131        Zack Frease, 7           16:46.6    Winterset             
  132    61  Will Owens, 8            16:51.7    Pcm                   
  133        Aaron Lowe, 7            16:59.9    Winterset             
  134        Dawson King, 7           17:08.3    Norwalk               
  135        Kelby Sorheim, 7         17:14.0    Pella                 
  136        Fisher Cyza, 7           17:21.9    Pella                 
  137    62  Alex Courtney, 8         17:24.7    Pcm                   
  138        Ethan Goodhue, 7         17:38.5    Carlisle              
  139        John Henry Clark, 7      17:39.5    Norwalk               
  140        Carter Smalley, 7        17:53.8    Carlisle              
  141        Sam Smith, 8             18:05.7    Dowling               
  142        Nick Bauer, 8            18:07.4    Indianola             
  143        Nate Strawn, 8           18:12.2    Dowling               
  144        Isaiah Seymour, 7        18:16.6    Dowling               
  145        Brody Ferrell, 7         18:21.0    Pella                 
  146        Zach Lathrum, 7          18:27.1    Indianola             
  147        Sam Simon, 7             18:32.0    Grinnell              
  148        Hayden Rozenboom, 8      18:52.2    Pella                 
  149        Erik Jensen, 7           18:53.8    Indianola             
  150        Matthew Turley, 7        19:01.8    Grinnell              
  151        Braelon Decker, 7        19:04.2    Indianola             
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  152        Zach Papendick, 7        19:07.7    Pella                 
  153        Tucker Stallman, 7       19:11.8    Grinnell              
  154        Nathan Vanderleest, 7    19:12.3    Grinnell              
  155        Drew Foster, 7           19:13.0    Grinnell              
  156        Tyler Pearce, 7          19:28.9    Grinnell              
  157        Jake Brenizer, 8         19:28.9    Pella                 
  158        Thom Tangen, 7           19:32.4    Pella                 
  159    63  Carson Porter, 8         19:44.8    Pcm                   
  160        Gabriel Argotte, 7       19:55.2    Grinnell              
  161        Declan Ward-Loffredo, 7  19:56.2    Norwalk               
  162        Alex Richeson, 7         19:59.0    Indianola             
  163        Teegan Sauter, 7         20:01.4    Indianola             
  164        Ryan Reisberg, 7         20:01.7    Dowling               
  165        Liam Leasure, 7          20:02.9    Grinnell              
  166        Drew Danielsen, 7        20:08.4    Indianola             
  167        Cory Crall, 7            21:05.6    Carlisle              
  168        Jackson Monson, 7        21:07.0    Carlisle              
  169        Ned Whipple, 7           21:09.3    Dowling               
  170        Sam Veech, 7             21:11.5    Norwalk               
  171        Joel Dressler, 7         21:19.3    Grinnell              
  172        Zander Riddle, 7         22:14.9    Pella                 
  173        Thomas Brown, 7          22:16.2    Grinnell              
  174        Miles McIntyre, 8        22:18.3    Grinnell              
  175        Coleman Osborne, 8       22:58.3    Dowling               
  176        Noah Kruse, 7            24:12.8    Indianola             
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